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IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

No Name

11 ERTEL Boris

55 HOLOVIC Marcel

12 HORSKY Marek

30 HRUSOVSKY Roman
15 JASKO Tomas

35 NEUMANN Vladimir
71 NOVAJOVSKY Peter
18 NOVAK Filip

16 PREISINGER Miroslav
44 PRIECHODSKY Marek
21 PROKOP Juraj

24 RUZICKA Lukas

22 SIMUNEK Roman

91 SOJCIK Peter

Function

Head Coach :
General Manager :
Equipment Manager :

Shoots/
Catches
D R
F R
F L
GK L
F L
GK L
F L
F L
D L
D L
D R
F R
F R
F L
Name
ANTAL Imrich
VRABEL Jozef

Height

m /ftin
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.83/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"

VACULOVIC Roman

TEAM ROSTER
As of 31.05.2012

SVK - Slovakia

Weight
kg /Ibs
88/194
90/198
85/187
82/181
94 /207
69 /152
81/179
84 /185
80/176
91/201
90/198
76 /168
8717192
85/187

Date of Birth

18 NOV 1983
12 SEP 1987
30 DEC 1986
09 JAN 1982
09 DEC 1983
29 JUN 1987
27 SEP 1989
16 DEC 1986
03 FEB 1991
24 OCT 1979
18 SEP 1985
27 DEC 1986
02 JAN 1982
08 SEP 1986

Registration

31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012
31 MAI 2012

Citizenship Date of Birth

SVK
SVK
SVK

08 JUN 1964

02 DEC 1973
31 AUG 1963

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

Forward

Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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